2)        Common  panel                                                                                          Set                    550,000.001.00                    550,000.00

Total  Price  (Ready  Stock)  in  BDT 1,350,000.00

GRAND  TOTAL  in  BDT 1,350,000.00

Amount  in  words  :  DDT One  Million  Three  Hundred  and  Fifty Thousand  Only.

2. PAYMENT TERMS:   a)  10% at the  ti me of work order.

b)  Rest after  installation  & commissioning`

3.  DELIVERY:   at the time of arrival  of the generator.

4. VALIDITY:    This offer  is valid  for 30 days from  the  date.

We hope the above offer is acceptable to you and we look forward  to your valued  work order in our favour.